Fake rate vs dr

1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

v 0.05

<
9.045
[]
§0.04
®.035
©
©0.03
Q.
2.025)
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005
J..ke‘_

Ratio

0.95L

107

1072 101 !
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

0.6
0.4

0.2

YR
081( &

1072 101 o1
track min AR

—— DQM_mkFit_TTold-lowpt

—=— DQM_mKFit_TT_retrain-lowpt

0.95

1078 1072 107

AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

0.2
T St s o s
S S S

=

e e
R S S A
10 N 3.
71 0 .

0.0BE -+ b by
0.04F
0.023

1.0

ate vs PU

Ratio

%9030 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

°©
o
=

.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

oUuBlIcalesFAlYS AR(EACK Jet)

o

&

Ratio

0.95

107

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
o
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

B

Ratio

et

055§

55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100
Pileup

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

T
i
04

0.2f i

0.95L
1073

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

0.8
0.6
R

7 RIS NS SR SN SO O

S T T SR S S S

0.95

Pileup

-1

0 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100



	Contents
	Page 1


